
 
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 
May 1 to May 31, 2020 

Totals for the Month 
May 

Types of 

Construction 

Permits Issued 

Year to Date 

2019 2020 2019 2020 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

278 $20,557,696 241 $23,575,869 Residential 1230 $67,626,287 930 $87,783,553 
         

5 $993,890 8 $924,430 Industrial 25 $20,838,904 37 $16,931,307 
         

21 $2,683,100 17 $2,878,825 Commercial 127 $32,002,303 124 $11,436,106 
         

 
13 

 
$3,066,075 

 
6 

 
$733,524 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
44 

 
$26,208,123 

 
27 

 
$29,270,615 

         

317 $27,300,761 272 $28,112,648 Totals 1426 $146,675,617 1118 $145,421,581 
 


